TRANSFER (STOP #1)

ENGLISH SPANISH JAPANESE KOREAN

s @ e «» M
W w -

NOTE: Times are approximate and subject to change, including frequency. Be prepared to
wait approximately 15 minutes as times vary between buses to adjust for LA traffic or other

things out of our control. For more information on the bus service, call (323) 463-3333 or
visit www.starlinetours.com.

HOLLYWOOD & BEVERLY HILLS

D N ER A 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:30AM 12:45PM 1:30PM  2:15PM  3:00PM  3:45PM  4:30 PM I

6801 Hollywood Blvd. (in front of the Dolby Theatre)

L@ GUITAR CENTER, “ROCKWALK 10:05 AM [PV 11:35 AM RPN 135 PM ERELIVEL 3:50 PM

7425 Sunset Bivd.

10:10 AM SLEEWAVYE 11:40 AM BPECERIVE  1:40 PM 3:10 PM RNV

CHEATEAU MARMONT/ LAUGH FACTORY
e 8001 Sunset Bivd.

L THE COMEDY STORE/ SUNSET STRIP 10:15 AM BRIV 11:45 AM BREOORZVEN  1:45 PM ERLRZVIN  4:00 PM

8433 Sunset Bivd.

1025 N. San Vicente Blvd. - across from the London hotel

@ LONDON HOTEL/ WHISKEY A GO GO 10:20 AM [REEOWAYN 11:50 AM BEEGSIYM 1:50 PM 320 PM RN

SANTA MONICA BLVD./ CHASE BANK

8951 Santa Monica Blvd. - outside the Chase Bank
[MON-SAT] 3RD ST/ BEVERLY HILLS

9333 3rd. St. - behind the Beverly Hills Courthouse
[SUNDAY ONLY] REXFORD/ BEVERLY HILLS
444 Rexford Dr. - outside Kelly’s Coffee

10:20 AM ERGEWAVE 11:50 AM BREOEREVEN  1:50 PM 3:20 PM BREHOENY)

10:40 AM 11:25AM 12:10 PM 2:55PM 4:25PM  5:10 PM

FOUR SEASON HOTEL, BEVERLY HILLS 10:45 AM [REEELRAYE 12:15 PM 4:30 PM

300 Doheny Dr. - before the hotel vehicle entrance

Lo BEVERLY CENTER -SHOPPING 10:55 AM [RERAIAYN 12:25 PM 4:40 PM
8550 Beverly Bivd. - outside Macy’s Men Department

ACADEMY MUSEUM/ LACMA/ PETERSON AUTO
S. Fairfax Ave & 6th St. - corner of LACMA

@ FARMERS MARKET/ THE GROVE

11:10 AM EECEWANVYE 12:40 PM 4:45 PM

11:20 AM BEPRERIVE 12:50 PM 5:05 PM

110$S. Fairfax Ave. - outside Pacific Premier Bank on Fairfax

@ MELROSE AVE. - SHOPPING 11:25 AM [REEIEYN 12:55 PM 5:10 PM
7666 Melrose Ave. - east of Spaulding Ave.

PINK'S HOT DOGS 11:30 AM EPAERZVYE 1:00 PM 5:15 PM
l 7000 Melrose Ave. - next to Golden Apple Comics

L VINE STREET/ PARAMOUNT STUDIOS 11:35 AM [RERBIINE 1.05 PM 5:20 PM

710 N. Vine St. - in front of Sophie Seat Designs on Vine St.

HOLLYWOOD & VINE. PANTAGES THEATRE 1140 am | m2asEa | 110 P 5:25 PM
6231 Hollywood Blvd. - outside the Pantages Theatre

12:00 PM BPRERZNVE 1:30 PM 5:45 PM

BUS RETURN TO DOLBY THEATRE (STOP #1)
801 Hollywood Blvd. (in front of the Dolby Theatre)

NOTE: Times are approximate and subject to change, including frequency. Be prepared to
wait approximately 15 minutes as times vary between buses to adjust for LA traffic or other
things out of our control. For more information on the bus service, call (323) 463-3333 or
visit www.starlinetours.com.

YELLOW ROUTE

SANTA MONICA & VENICE BEACH '

TR

57 9:30AM  10:15AM 11:00AM 11:53 AM 12:38PM 1:18PM  2:43PM  3:28PM  4:13 PM

1515 Ocean Ave. - in front of the Shore Hotel

5g WILSHIRE/ 3RD ST. PROMENADE 935AM 1020AM 1105AM 11:58AM 12:43PM  1:23PM  248PM  3:33PM  4:18 PM |

L OCEAN AVE./ SANTA MONICA PIER
L 220 Wilshire Bivd.

go VIONTANA AVE/EUCLD ST. 9:43AM  10:28AM 11:13AM 1206PM 1251PM 1:31PM  256PM  341PM  4:26 PM |
1306 Montana Ave. - east of Euclid St.

g1 DRENTWOOD COUNTRY MART 950 AM  10:35AM 1120AM 12:13PM 12:58PM 1:38PM  3.03PM  3:48PM  4:33 PM |
225 26th St. - vehicle Exit from south parking lot

63 WESTWOOD/ UCLA/ HAMMER MUSEUM
10840 Wilshire Blvd. - at the bus pull-in

10:10AM 10:55AM 11:40AM 12:33PM 1:18 PM  2:03PM  3:223PM  4:08PM  4:53 PM

THE BEVERLY HILTON - ON WILSHIRE BLVD.
9876 Wilshire Blvd. - bus pull-in on Wilshire Bivd.

10:20AM 11:05AM 11:50AM 12:43PM 1:28PM  2:08 PM

| [MON-SAT] 3RD ST/ BEVERLY HILLS

L 9333 3rd. St. - behind the Beverly Hills Courthouse Arrive 10:27 AM 11:12 AM 11:57 AM 12:;50PM  1:35PM  2:15PM  3:40PM  4:25PM  5:10 Pl

I [SUNDAY ONLY] REXFORD/ BEVERLY HILLS Depart 10:45AM 11:30 AM 12:10PM 1:35PM  2:20PM  3:05PM 3:45PM 4:30PM  5:15PM

u (]

I 444 Rexford Dr. - outside Kelly’s Coffee —I

5q THEBEVERLY HILTON - ON SANTA MONICA BLVD. 1055AM 11:40AM 1220PM  145PM  2:30PM  3:5PM  3:55PM  4:40PM 525 PM |
Hotelvehicle entrance on Santa Monica Bivd.

L53 INTERCONTINENTAL CENTURY CITY 11:00AM 1145AM 1225PM 1:50PM  2:35PM  3:20PM  4:00PM  4:45PM  5:30 PM |
2151 Ave of the Stars.
L54 GUITAR CENTER 11:08AM 11:53AM 1233PM  1:58PM  2:43PM  3:28PM  4:08PM  4:53PM  5:38 PM |
10830 W. Pico Blvd. - outside the Guitar Center
Lss SANTA MONICA COLLEGE/ 17TH STREET 1121AM 12:06PM 12:46PM  211PM  256PM  341PM  421PM  506PM  5:51PM
1715 Pico Bivd. - east of 17th St.

| 83 VENICE BEACH 11:37 AM  12:22PM  1:02PM  2:27PM  3:12PM  3:57PM  4:37PM  5:22PM  6:07 PM |
3100 Bernard Wa

L78 MAIN ST./ VISITOR CENTER 11:43AM  12:28PM  1:08 PM  2:33PM  3:18 PM  4:03PM  4:43PM  5:28PM  6:13 PM |

12427 Main St. - outside the Visitor I nformation Center

QJS RETURN TO SANTA MONICA PIER (STOP #57) 1153AM 12:38PM  1:18PM  2:43PM  328PM  4:13PM  4:53PM  538PM  6:23 PM |

515 Ocean Ave. - in front of the Shore Hotel

P l | R P L E R O l | I E NOTE: Times are approximate and subject to change, including frequency. Be prepared to
wait approximately 15 minutes as times vary between buses to adjust for LA traffic or other
D e —

things out of our control. For more information on the bus service, call (323) 463-3333 or

DOWNTOWN LOS ANG E LES ( DT LA) visit www.starlinetours.com.

JIDCLEYTHEATRELSTAR UNETERMINAL 10:00AM 10:45AM 11:45AM 1:10PM  2:00PM  3:00 PM

——————————————————————————————————————————————————
li 6801 Hollywood Blvd. (in front of the Dolby Theatre)

ENGINE CO. #28/ 7TH ST 11:30 AM

WESTIN BONAVENTURE HOTEL

404 5. Figueroa St. - outside Bonaventure Hotelnear 5th St.

11:35 AM

WALT DISNEY CONCERT HALL/ MOCA
620 W. 1st St. - on Grand Ave. outside Disney Concert Hall

11:40 AM

CATHEDRAL OF OUR LADY

190 N. Hill St. — outside the metro between 1st and Temple Street

11:45 AM

CHINATOWN - CENTRAL PLAZA
957 N. Broadway St.

11:50 AM

CHINATOWN - SHOPPING MALLS

711 N.Broadwayst.

9:55 AM 11:55 AM

OLVERA ST./ PUEBLO/ UNION STATION
424 N. Main St.

10:00 AM 12:00 PM

LITTLE TOKYO

369 E. 1st St. - in front of the Japanese American Museum

GRAND CENTRAL MARKET/BRADBURY BUILDING
2515. Broadway St. - outside the L. A Theatre

CENTRAL LIBRARY/ BILTMORE HOTEL
Grand Ave. - near 5th St.

JEWELRY DISTRICT/ LA. THEATRE
6155. Broadway St. - outside L.A Theatre

10:10 AM 12:10PM

10:15AM 12:15PM

10:20 AM 12:20 PM

10:25 AM 12:25PM

FASHION DISTRICT/ SANTEE ALLEY
1051S. Broadway St. - near LASewing Machine

10:30 AM 12:30 PM

CONVENTION CENTER/ CRYPTO.COM ARENA
1248SS. Figueroa St.

10:35 AM 12:35PM

LA. LVE/ GRAMMY MUSEUM
10205S. Figueroa St. - in front of the E Central Hotel

10:40 AM 12:40 PM

— 1 1 v 1 ¢ 1/ 1/ 1¢ ¢ 11

11:20 AM 1:20 PM
6801 Hollywood Bivd. (in front of the Dolby Theatre)

@S RETURN TO DOLBY THEATRE (STOP #1)

B L U E S H U I I L E NOTE: Times are approximate and subject to change, including frequency. Be prepared to
wait approximately 15 minutes as times vary between buses to adjust for LA traffic or other

things out of our control. For more information on the bus service, call (323) 463-3333 or
visit www.starlinetours.com.

ROUNDTRIP HOLLYWOOD BLVD — UNIVERSAL STUDIOS

Llr‘ DOLBYITHEATRENSTAR UNETERMINAL 1000AM 11:00AM 1200PM 130PM 230PM  330PM  430PM  530pm |

6801 Hollywood Blvd. (in front of the Dolby Theatre)
e e e e e e e —— i ——————————————————_—_——_——_——_———_—_—_—

UNIVERSAL STUDIOS HOLLYWOOD

at the enterance where the busdrop-off/pickup.

10:15AM  11:15AM  12:15PM  1:45PM = 2:45PM  3:45PM = 4:45PM

9:15AM  10:20AM 11:20AM = 12:20PM 1:50 PM = 2:50PM  3:50 PM = 4:50 PM

L HILTON UNIVERSAL HOTEL

555 Universal Hollywood Dr. outside the enterance of the hotel

9:220AM  10:25AM 11:25AM  12:225PM  1:55PM = 2:55PM  3:55PM = 4:55PM

333 Universal Hollywood Dr. outside the enterance of the hotel

L SHERATON UNIVERSAL HOTEL

(L# dOLS) YI4SNVYHL


Angel Stroud
7



